
    Appy Birfday        

Nutrition    

            

Typical value          

            

100g 

            

contains          

            

Each serving (typically 

 

61g) contains          

              

Energy            

              

Fat            

              

of which 

saturates            

              

Carbohydrate            

              

of which sugars            

              

Fibre            

              

Protein            

              

Salt            

      

This pack contains       12.829       servings    

                

1232kj              

                

751kj              

                

295kcal              

                

180kcal              

                

0g              

                

0g              

                

0g              

                

0g              

                

72.8g              

                

44.4g              

                

68.6g              

                

41.9g              

                

0g              

                

0g              

                

2.5g              

                

1.5g              

                

0g              

                

0g              

*Reference intake of an average 

 

adult (8400kJ / 2000kcal)

Ingredients: Granulated Sugar, Water, Powdered Sugar, Cornstarch, Partially 

Inverted Refiner's Syrup, Gelatin, Sprinkles (White crystalline sugar, high-grade 

wheat flour, starch molasses, talc, thickener E466 (cellulose gum) glazing 

agent capol (shellac, carnauba wax), synthetic dye E102, E104, E110, E122, 

E124, E133, E171. This product may adverse effect on activity and attention in 

children.), Natural Flavor


