Appy Birfday

Nutrition		
Typical value	100g	Each serving (typically
	contains	61g) contains
Energy	1232kj	751kj
	295kcal	180kcal
Fat	Og	Og
of which	Og	Og
saturates		
Carbohydrate	72.8g	44.4g
of which sugars	68.6g	41.9g
Fibre	0g	Og
Protein	2.5g	1.5g
Salt	Og	Og
This pack contains 12.829 servings *Reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ / 2000kcal)		

Ingredients: Granulated Sugar, Water, Powdered Sugar, Cornstarch, Partially Inverted Refiner's Syrup, Gelatin, Sprinkles (White crystalline sugar, high-grade wheat flour, starch molasses, talc, thickener E466 (cellulose gum) glazing agent capol (shellac, carnauba wax), synthetic dye E102, E104, E110, E122, E124, E133, E171. This product may adverse effect on activity and attention in children.), Natural Flavor